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RESIDENT CHOIR WEST CARPOOL LIST 2016-2017

To safeguard our members’ privacy, this roster should only be used for carpool purposes.

firstname lastname address city zipcode

Parent/ 
Guardian First 

Name

Parent/ 
Guardian Last 

Name pg1phone pg1email
Brendan King 2470 Talbots Lane Brookfield 53045 Colleen King 262-337-3130 colleensking1@gmail.com

Grace Ohlendorf 1914 N. 49th St Milwaukee 53208 Jennifer Ohlendorf 414-429-0543 jennifer.ohlendorf@marquette.edu
Emma McCutchin 8707 W. Adler St. Milwaukee 53214 Maria McCutchin 414-202-5854 mccutchinm@hotmail.com
Emma Sayeg 228 S 65th st Milwaukee 53214 Amanda Sayeg 414-339-0043 asayeg@gwymca.org
Katherine Mendez 2941 S 66th St Milwaukee 53219 Sandra Mendez 414-704-7263 sjmendez99@aol.com
Leilani Walker 4415 W ARTHUR CT APT 1 Milwaukee 53219 Rosaida Walker 414-242-2085 Rosa25b@yahoo.com
Cayman Alatalo S84W12697 Blue Heron Ln Muskego 53150 Darcy Alatalo 414-852-8550 dalatalo@wi.rr.com
William Dyess 12840 W. Brentwood Dr. New Berlin 53151 Christina Dyess 414-861-3049 thedyesses@gmail.com
Andreea Petculescu 5510 S Nicolet Dr New Berlin 53151 Alina Petculescu 312-231-0884 alina53005@gmail.com
Sawyer Olson 4353 S Nicholson Ave. Saint Francis 53235 Angela Olson 414-881-2607 aoly17@gmail.com
Ronnie Match 505 Alta Loma dr Thiensville 53092 Linda Match 262-617-1352 Lindalmatch@gmail.com
Moira Wigderson 1100 Anoka Ave Waukesha 53186 Doreen Wigderson 262-352-6209 dmwigde@yahoo.com
Henry Dizard 8019 Warren Ave Wauwatosa 53213 Ellen Dizard 414-687-2817 ellen.dizard@gmail.com
Claire Olver 6431 Vista Ave Wauwatosa 53213 Kristen Olver 214-629-3423 kristenolver@yahoo.com
Henry Blaney 2646 N. 81st Street Wauwatosa 53213 Meghan Blaney 414-248-0624 meghan@wi.rr.com


